
200 EXC SGP 2000 <2000><ASIA><727000>
NEW PARTS

20385

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 49003350000 FOOTREST REAR R/S CPL. 200 EXC SGP 1.00

0* 51203049000 FOOTREST BRACKET REAR R/S 200 EXC SGP 1.00

1 58302001400 ALU-HANDLEBAR SILVER ''4T'' ' 200 EXC SGP 1.00

2 50311065000 IGNITION LOCK CPL. ZADI '99 1.00

4 50314065100 SPEEDOMETER CASE 125-380 EGS 1.00

5 50210086000 Plug SFL16 1.00

6* 51214055000 SPEEDO.CABLE 885MM 125EXE 2000 1.00

7* 51203002044 SUB FRAME 125 EXE CPL.ALU 2000 200 EXC SGP 1.00

8 50311075400 WIRING HARNESS 125-200 EGS '99 1.00

9 51011050000 FRONT BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 1.00

10 26011130000 DIODE 1.00

11 49111435100 CONDENSATOR 25V, 10.000 MF 1.00



12 54511048000 CAPACITOR BRACKET 2.00

13 50311037000 BRACKET FOR CONDENSATOR '98 1.00

14 54511008000 BATTERY 12V 1,2AH 1.00

15 58011109010 FUSE 10 A 1.00

16 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 3.00

17 50306013000 BATTERY CARRIER 125-380 EGS'98 1.00

18 54610060200 REAR BRAKE DISK 220MM 1.00

19 56509060700 FRONT BRAKE DISK D=260MM 1.00

20* 51203048000 FOOTREST BRACKET REAR L/S 200 EXC SGP 1.00

21 0107080203 AH OVAL H.SCREW DIN0170-M 8X20 4.00

22* 51203016000 CENTERSTAND SILV. 125EXE 2000 1.00

23* 0618T777LS FORK LEG L/S WP 125 EXE 2000 1.00

24* 0618T777RS FORK LEG R/S WP 125 EXE 2000 1.00

25* 1218T715 MONOSHOCK WP PDS 125 EXE 2000 1.00

26 51110065000 1.00

27 51110066000 MASTER LINK CZ O-RING CHAIN 1.00

28* 51213011000 BRAKEHOSE FRONT 1210MM EXE2000 1.00

30 49003250000 FOOTREST REAR L/S CPL. 200 EXC SGP 1.00

31 49009082000 flanged hex nut DIN 6927 M10 W 2.00

32 54511060000 1.00

33 5230805100004 SPOILER R/S ORANGE GS '99 1.00

40* 58413001000 HAND BRAKE CYLINDER BLACK 2000 1.00

41 50213050000 REPAIR KIT PISTON 11MM 1.00

42 50213021000 ADJUSTING SCREW CPL. 1.00

43 50213012000 COVER CPL. 1.00

44 0965040123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN0965-M 4X12 2.00

45 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00

46 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 1.00

47 50213020000 HAND BRAKE LEVER LOOSE BREM'94 1.00

48 50213023000 PROTECTION CAP BREMBO'94 1.00

49 50213015000 LEVER SCREW CPL. 1.00
* = New part


